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Department of Revenue- City of Chicago

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Web Hosting, Printing and Mail Management Services for Water and Sewer Billings and Other Printed

Materials

Project Contact: Charlita Fain

Specification No.: 102989

Conference Date: May 24, 2012 Time: 11.30 a.m. Conference Location: 121 N. La Salle St., Chicago, Il

11th Floor Conference Room 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No.

Laura Wix

VP, Sales

LJWix@dstoutput.com

DST Output 1768 Hackberry Lane

Lake Forest, IL 60045

224.544.5012 ------------------

Matt Haughey

VP

mhaughey@sdienterprises.com

System

Development.Integratio

n, LLC (SDI)

33 W. Monroe

Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60603

312.747.7624 -------------------

Stanley Hill

Account Executive

shill@sdienterprises.com

System

Development.Integratio

n, LLC (SDI)

33 W. Monroe

Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60603

312.580.7527 312.580.7600

Matthew J. Rakowsky

Project Manager

rakowsky@us.ibm.com

IBM 330 N. Wabash Ave.

Chicago, IL 60611

312.768.5654 --------------------

Christopher Martin

Major Account Sales Manager

chris.martin@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Konica Minolta

Business Solutions USA

500 W. Madison

Suite 550

312.726.9100 312.701.9208
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Dennis J. Frantsve

Account Executive

dennisf@graceprinting.com

Grace Printing 2050 W. Devon Ave.

Chicago, IL 60659

773.465.5300 773.465.3800

Titus Eapen

VP Marketing

titus@graceprinting.com

Grace Printing 2050 W. Devon Ave.

Chicago, IL 60659

773.465.5300 773.465.3800

Amy Bamberger

Technology Integration Specialist

abamberger@precisiondialogue.com

Precision Dialogue 5501 W. Grand Ave.

Chicago, IL 60639

773.745.7978 773.237.3577

Jim Frisch

VP, Sales

jfrisch@precisiondialogue.com

Precision Dialogue 5501 W. Grand Ave.

Chicago, IL 60639

773.745.7970 773.237.3577

Sandra Sharp

Program/Asset Manager

Sandra.sharp@gec-group.com

Globetrotters Group 300 S. Wacker Drive

Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60606

312.697.3545 312.922.2953

Greg Richards, MCSE

IT Service Manager

greg.richards@gec-group.com

Globetrotters

International, Inc.

300 S. Wacker Drive

Suite 200

Chicago, IL 60606

312.697.3525 -----------------

Richard Schager

Sr. Sales Associate – Principal

rchager@edocsinc.com

Efficient Document

Solutions, Inc.

1945 Techny Road

Suite 4

Northbrook, IL 60062

847.272.4442 847.272.4447

Rocco Sarli

Account Executive

Rocco.Sarli@workflowone.com

Workflow One One Pierce Place

Suite 270C

Itasca, IL 60143

630.467.8344 630.438.1472

Dave Brady

dave@sebis.com

Sebis Direct 6516 W 74th Street

Bedford Park, IL 60638

312.243.9300 ----------------
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Cynthia Park

Peter Gribble

Steve Sakai

City of Chicago

Department of Finance

------------------------ ----------------- ----------------

Jing Chan City of Chicago

Department of Water

Management

------------------------ --------------- --------------

************************ *************************


